Maharaja Silk 

House 
Shawl 

GIS-76154/ 

27.02.2019 
679.00 

6 
Poompuhar 

Memento 
3709/ 

27.02.2019 
336.00 

7 Bombay Sweets Sweets 
22191/   

26.02.2019 
126.00 

8 Bombay Sweets Sweets 
115/  

27.02.2019 
184.00 

Total Expenditure 

(Rupees Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Nineteen Only) 
7619.00 

COORDINATOR     HOD    PRINCIPAL  

Report 

National Workshop on “Biomedical Interventions”  

Kings College of Engineering, Punalkulam near Thanjavur organized a two day National 

Workshop on Biomedical Interventions on 27th & 28th February, 2019.